
CATERING
Absolute Taste
Katy Homan
+44 (0)20 8870 5151 
katy.homan@absolutetaste.com 
www.absolutetaste.com

By Word of Mouth
Rick Perry
+44 (0)20 8871 9566 
rick@bywordofmouth.co.uk 
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk

Create Food and Party Design 
Rhiannon Williams
+44 (0)20 8944 4910
rhi.williams@createfood.co.uk 
www.createfood.co.uk

foodbydish
Ben Paris
+44 (0)20 8269 0398 
ben@foodbydish.com 
www.foodbydish.com

The London Kitchen
Jay Burgesson
+44 020 3267 1198 
jay@thelondonkitchen.com 
www.thelondonkitchen.com

Moving Venue Caterers 
Gail Heron
+44 (0) 20 8691 6661 
gheron@movingvenue.com 
www.movingvenue.com

Mustard
Robert Salter
+44 (0)20 8971 7800 
robert@mustardcatering.com 
www.mustardcatering.com

Payne & Gunter
Jayne Denneny
+44 (0)330 1230407 
sales@payneandgunter.co.uk 
www.payneandgunter.co.uk

The Recipe
Bella Sage 
+44 (0)20 7033 4280 
bella@the-recipe.co.uk 
www.the-recipe.co.uk

Rhubarb Food Design Limited 
Patrick Donaldson
+44 (0)20 8812 3233 
patrickdonaldson@rhubarb.net 
www.rhubarb.net

Zafferano
Kate Bendall
+44 (0)20 8905 9120 
kate@zafferano.co.uk 
www.zafferano.co.uk

Tony Page (Kosher)
Sarah Taylor
+44 (0) 20 8955 1747 
sarah@tonypage.com 
www.tonypage.com

James Zimmer (Kosher)
James Zimmer
+44 (0)20 8830 8330 
james@jameszimmer.co.uk 
www.jameszimmer.co.uk

CLEANING

Roundhouse Events
Lucy Shaffer
+44 (0)20 7424 8748  
lucy.shaffer@roundhouse.org.uk

Joe Lennard
+44 (0)20 7424 8476
joe.lennard@roundhouse.org.uk  

SECURITY 

Gallowglass Security 
Giles Turnbull 
0845 2575 648 
Giles@galsec.co.uk 

Showsec International Ltd 
Chay Thomas
020 7244 7443 
Chay.Thomas@Showsec. co.uk 

Music and Arts Security Ltd 
Amanda Caldwell
020 8563 9444 
sales@musicartssecurity.co.uk 

FIRST AID 
First Aid Cover
Guy Crofts
020 8875 5758 
enquiries@firstaidcover.co.uk 
www.firstaidcover.co.uk 

BRANDING : EXTERNAL 

We have worked hard to find the best suppliers in London to work with you on your event. They’ve all 
undergone a detailed tendering process and completely comply with Roundhouse specifications, so it is 
compulsory that you use one of these companies for these aspects of your event. 
Our approved suppliers cover a wide range of styles and budgets. If you would like any help in choosing your 
suppliers, please contact your Events Manager who will be more than happy to point you in the right direction.

APPROVED 
SUPPLIERS

RIGGING

PTG Productions 
Peter Kalopsidiotis 
07899 846 123 
kal.op@virgin.net

Production Resource Group UK 
Ade Stead
0121 477 1105 
astead@prg.com

Blackout Ltd
Will Bryant
020 8687 8400 
sales@blackout-ltd.com

Rigging Services
Toby Hambridge
020 8215 1240 
toby.hambridge@riggingservices.co.uk

Newman Displays LTD
Mark Hollington
020 7278 1400
mark@newman-displays.com 
www.newman-displays.com

Pace Prestige Services LTD
Paul McTaggart
+44 7889 980104 
pmct@ppservic.co.uk 




